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21. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

Oct. 1, 2004
Treasury Bills of Different Maturities
14 Day 91 Day 364 Day
(Intermediate) (Auction) (Auction)
2 3 4
— 16,779 28,880
12,824 1,270 —
322 6,700 9,242

Total
(2+3+4)

5

45,65¢
14,094

16,264

(Rs. crore)

Variation in Total Treasury Bills

Over the Over End
Week March

6 7

839 26,266
5,389 6,638

136 2,008



